10

1

12

13

Annge

1975

2007

1979

1981

1997

1979

2013

20m

2012

1972

1980

19495

1997

JPR PODCASTS

JPR's Theme Series 14: Peace

Mom

A Chance for Peace
Peace

Citizen As A Peaceful Dub
Peace And Love

Come In Peace

Peace In The City

Peace

Peace On Earth

Peace Bear

Peace Like A River

Haunts Of Ancient Peace

Trilogy - Message Of Peace

We Got To Have Peace

Artiste

Lonnie Liston Smith

Asa

Culture

Misty In Roots
Burning Spear
Tapper Zukie
Vieux Farka Toure
Ebo Taylor
Painted Caves
Paul Simon
Van Morrison
Sean Tyrrell

Curtis Mayfield

Album

Visions of a New World

Asha

Too Long In Slavery

Wise & Foolish

Appointment with His Majesty
Peace in The Ghetto (Side One)
Mon Pays

Life Stories

Painted Caves

Paul Simon

Common One

Cry Of A Dreamer

The Best Of Curtis Mayfield

Crurée

5:24

3:09

3:55

4:38

4:46

4:24

4:41

744

4:08

3:23

712

2:26

4:44



	Diapo 1

