JPR PODCASTS

JPR's Theme Series 14: Peace

	^ ✓ Année	Nom	Artiste	Album	Durée
1	✓ 1975	A Chance for Peace	Lonnie Liston Smith	Visions of a New World	5:24
2	✓ 2007	Peace	Așa	Asha	3:09
3	✓ 1979	Citizen As A Peaceful Dub	Culture	Too Long In Slavery	3:55
4	✓ 1981	Peace And Love	Misty In Roots	Wise & Foolish	4:38
5	✓ 1997	Come In Peace	Burning Spear	Appointment with His Majesty	4:46
6	✓ 1979	Peace In The City	Tapper Zukie	Peace in The Ghetto (Side One)	4:24
7	✓ 2013	Peace	Vieux Farka Touré	Mon Pays	4:41
8	✓ 2011	Peace On Earth	Ebo Taylor	Life Stories	7:44
9	✓ 2012	Peace Bear	Painted Caves	Painted Caves	4:08
10	✓ 1972	Peace Like A River	Paul Simon	Paul Simon	3:23
11	✓ 1980	Haunts Of Ancient Peace	Van Morrison	Common One	7:12
12	✓ 1995	Trilogy - Message Of Peace	Seán Tyrrell	Cry Of A Dreamer	2:26
13	✓ 1997	We Got To Have Peace	Curtis Mayfield	The Best Of Curtis Mayfield	4:44